Winner

Nitro Thunder
Emily's Flyer
Classic Pat

El Cheetah
Hendon
Butler's Title
Swift Speedy
Swanky Red
Jade's Reward
Buckle Up Shaun
Camdale Angie
Tirolee

Glen Abbey Cecil
Where's Ned
Prince Mattan
Capetown Gem
Silent Giggle
Gracie
Mumford's Son
Ruby Bailey
Stayers Inn

Le Baz

Hoity Toity
Howie's My Bro

It's A Cruise
Nitro Ash
Fast Minardi

Sire

Nitrogen

Hay Dinney
Shantytown
Credibility
Dashing Eagle
Star Title
Prince Of Tigers
Big Ginger Boy
Nobody's Fool
Henerik Bale
Lilli Pilli Lad
Brett Lee
Hallucinate
Where's Pedro
Pure Octane
Bond

Silent Guardian
Where's Pedro
Bit Chili
Cosmic Chief
Bekim Bale
Spring Gun
Don't Knocka Him
My Bro Fabio

Bartrim Bale
Black Nitro
Fernando Bale

Dam

Record Vintage
Flossy Fleur
Helena Level
Sandville
Tambarri
Deposition
Speedy Blossom
Princess Alana
Cathedral
Phantom Sunset
Clint's Flyer
Tirolize

Scarlett Spy
Stylish Dotty
Lika Witch
Capetown Star
Witch Pirate
Smart And Sassy
Right Way Gloria
Daisey Reltub
La Voca

China Lady
Patsy Anne
Crazy Maniac

It's A Bird
Sync Or Swim
Cheeky Vixen

Vet's Medley Series

Trainer

Gaylene Townsend
Leon Brazendale
Anthony Bullock
Jillian Stamford
Craig Triffitt
Peter Dalton
Gary Greig
Rodney Walker
Anthony Bullock
Gary Johnson
Anthony Bullock
Ted Medhurst
Gary Greig

Tony Dawson
Leonard Howard
Jillian Stamford
Loretta McShane
Donna Goodluck
Anthony Bullock
Anthony Bullock
Patrick Ryan
Michael Stringer
Bill Witherden
Leon Brazendale

Debbie Cannan
Paul Hili
Paul Hili

Dist

590m
590m
590m
590m
590m
590m
590m
590m
590m
590m
590m
599m
599m
599m
599m
599m
599m
599m
599m
599m
599m
599m
599m
599m
Race Not Held
599m
599m
599m
Race Not Held

Boxes

6,2,5
6,2,3

Margin

Head
1/2L
1L
Neck
Neck

Time

34.50sec
34.45sec
34.44sec
34.33sec
34.04sec
34.30sec
33.99sec
33.96sec
34.28sec
34.07sec
33.96sec
35.08sec
34.94sec
34.76sec
34.73sec
34.69sec
34.42sec
34.49sec
34.42sec
34.76sec
34.58sec
34.09sec
34.44sec
34.24sec

34.02sec
34.41sec
33.99sec

Second

Got You Covered
Hi Town Sal
Sydney Fire
Westbury Blue
My Law

Origin Bale
Enduro Lady
Mimi Shiraz
Lemon Moss
Barbados Winds
Regent Cyclone
Lou Lou Fury
Regent Eagle
Pogo

Stylish Moon
Deady Ernest
Megastar Spargo
Shanlyn Johnno
Miss Somebody
Buckle Up Zero
Movie Fever
Banquet
Vrontios

Sacred Way

Dewana Magoo
Man Over Board
Raider's Guide

Third

Enduro Boy
Midnight Grove
Advert

Miss Dippy
Butler's Title
China Tiger

Lilli Pilli Boy
Lucy Lewis
Supa Alpine
Awesome Dudley
Misterio

Charlie Sage
Arctic Silver
Rusty Lenny
Hellyeah Benny
Posh Will
Rocket Tadmore
Terror Time
Alvin Benz
Buckle Up Sharky
Honcho Bound
Capetown Jinx
Seaside
Geneva Lee

Dewana Whatever
Frayah's Ginger
Nitro Beau

ELWICK

ELWICK
ELWICK
ELWICK



